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ECOCERT - India Pvt. Ltd.,

Unit number 801, 8th Floor, The Palm Square, Sector 66, Golf Course Extension Road, Gurgaon, Gurgaon, Haryana-122102

Scope Certificate

Certificate No. ORG/SC/2102/000712
Natural Herbal

Rendari Road, Near Gas Godown, VPO Basni Mutha , Sojat City, Pali,
Rajasthan-306104

This is to certify that the product(s) and area(s) of
  the mentioned organisation inspected by

ECOCERT - India Pvt. Ltd. are in
 accordance with requirements of

India's National Programme for
Organic Production Standards

(Considered equivalent to
 Council regulation (EC)No. 834/2007(Category A & F)

 and  Swiss Organic Farming Ordinance for unprocessed
 plant products originating in India)

 For the following process,
Processing

 this Certificate is issued.

This certificate is valid from
16/02/2021 until 15/02/2022

 This certificate is valid for those product(s) and
area(s) that are specified in the

 annexe ORG/SC/2102/000712 A.

 The validity of this certificate solely depends on the
 continued compliance with the required standards

 and is subject to annual surveillance inspections.

Authorised By:
Mr. Gurpreet Singh Saharan
Certification Officer
Issued Date: 16/02/2021

Accreditation No.under NPOP

NPOP/NAB/002
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ECOCERT - India Pvt. Ltd.,

Unit number 801, 8th Floor, The Palm Square, Sector 66, Golf Course Extension Road, Gurgaon, Gurgaon, Haryana-122102

Accreditation No.under NPOP

NPOP/NAB/002

Certification Characteristics

ORG/SC/2102/000712 A

Processing Unit Name & Address

Natural Herbal,Rendari Road, Near Gas Godown, VPO Basni Mutha , Sojat City, Pali, Rajasthan-306104

 FSSAI Licence Number : 12219036000128 having Capacity (in MT/day) 2.000000

Processor Product(s):

Product S. No. Processed Product(s) Organic Status Trade Name

1 Ajwain Organic Ajwain

2 Ajwain Powder Organic Ajwain Powder

3 Aloe Vera Powder Organic Aloe vera Powder

4 Amla dried Organic Amla Dried

5 Amla dried deseeded Organic Amla Dried Seedless

6 Amla powder Organic Amla Powder

7 Ashoka powder Organic Ashoka Powder

8 Ashwagandha Powder Organic Ashwagandha Powder

9 Ashwagandha root Organic Ashwagandha Root

10 Bael Churna Organic Bael Powder

11 Basil/Tulsi Organic Basil/Tulsi

12 Beet Root powder Organic Beet root Powder

13 Bhoomi Amla Powder Organic Bhoomi Amla Powder

14 Black Pepper Powder Organic Black Pepper Powder

15 Cinnamon (Powder) Organic Cinnamon Powder

16 Coriander Organic Coriander

17 Coriander Powder Organic Coriander Powder

18 Cumin Powder Organic Cumin Powder

19 Cumin seed Organic Cumin Seed

20 Curcuma zedoaria (Kachur) Organic Kapur Sugandhi

21 Curry Leaf powder Organic Curry Leaf Powder

22 Curry leaf/leaves Organic Curry Leaf/Leaves
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23 Cyperus rotundus/Musta powder Organic Nagarmotha Powder

24 Dehydrated Ginger Powder Organic Dehydrated Ginger Powder

25 Dry rose petals-Rose Organic Dry Rose Petals-Rose

26 Eucalyptus citriodora Powder Organic Nilgiri Powder

27 Fenugreek Powder (Methi Powder) Organic Kasuri Methi Powder

28 Giloy Powder Organic Giloy Powder

29 Gotukola Powder Organic Gotukola Powder

30 Gymnema powder Organic Gudmar Powder

31 Haritaki powder Organic Haritaki Powder

32 Haritaki/Harad(Terminalia chebula) Organic Harad

33 Hedychium spicatum Organic Kapur Kachri

34 Hibiscus sabdariffa Powder Organic Hibiscus Powder

35 Jamun Seed powder Organic Jamun Seed Powder

36 Justicia adhatoda L.(Malabar nut tree) Organic Adusa Powder

37 Kalmegh powder (Andrographis paniculata) Organic Kalmegh Powder

38 Kalonji/nigella Organic Kalonji/nigella

39 Karela/Bittergourd Powder Organic Karela/Bitterground Powder

40 Kasuri methi Organic Kasuri Methi

41 Krishna Tulsi Powder-Ocimum basilicum Organic Krishna Tulsi Powder

42 Lemon Powder Organic Lemon Powder

43 Lemongrass powder Organic Lemongrass Powder

44 Liquorice powder Organic Mulethi Powder

45 Manjistha/Rubia cordifolia Powder Organic Manjishtha Powder

46 Mint Leaves Dehydrated Organic Mint Leaf Dehydrated

47 Moringa  Powder Organic Moringa Powder

48 Mulethi (Glycorrhiza glabra) Organic Mulethi

49 Neem leaf powder Organic Neem Leaf Powder

50 Neem leaves Organic Neem Leaves Dried

51 Ocimum basilicum (Krishna/Vana Tulsi) Organic Krishna Tulsi

52 Orange Peel Organic Orange Peel

53 Orange peel powder/extract Organic Orange Peel Powder

54 Pomegranate seed powder Organic Pomegranate Seed Powder

55 Rama Tulsi powder-Ocimum sanctum Organic Rama Tulsi Powder

56 Rama Tulsi-Ocimum sanctum Organic Rama Tulsi

57 Ratan jyot/ratanjot Organic Ratan jyot/Ratanjot

58 Rose petals powder Organic Rose Petal Powder

59 Senna leaves Organic Senna Leaves

60 Senna Leaves Powder Organic Senna leaves Powder

61 Senna pods Organic Senna Pods

62 Senna Pods Powder Organic Senna Pods Powder

63 Senna stem Organic Senna Stem
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64 Senna Stem Powder Organic Senna Stem Powder

65 senna T-cut Organic Senna T Cut

66 Shankhaspushpi powder Organic Shankhpushpi Powder

67 Shatavari powder Organic Shatavari Powder

68 Sinduri/ambahaldi Organic Amba Haldi Powder

69 Stevia/Stevia rebaudiana powder Organic Stevia Powder

70 Syzygium aromaticum Organic Jamun Dried

71 Terminalia bellirica powder Organic Baheda Powder

72 Terminalia bellirica/baheda Organic baheda

73 Tribulus terrestris powder Organic Gokhru Powder

74 Triphala Powder Organic Triphala Powder

75 Tulsi Powder Organic Tulsi Powder

76 Turmeric Dried Organic Turmeric Dried

77 Turmeric Powder Organic Turmeric Powder

78 Vana Tulsi Powder-Ocimum gratissimum Organic Vana Tulsi Powder



Page 1 of 4

ECOCERT - India Pvt. Ltd.,

Unit number 801, 8th Floor, The Palm Square, Sector 66, Golf Course Extension Road, Gurgaon, Gurgaon, Haryana-122102,

www.ecocert.in

Certificate

Certificate No. ORG/SC/2102/000743
Operator Name & Address

Natural Herbal
Rendari Road, Near Gas Godown, VPO Basni Mutha , Sojat City, Pali,

Rajasthan-306104

This is to certify that the product(s) and area(s) of
  the mentioned organisation inspected by

CERTIFICATION BODY ECOCERT - India Pvt. Ltd. are in
accordance with requirements of

the National Programme for Organic
Production(NPOP),India and

the National Organic Program(NOP)
technical standards(USA)

For the following process:
Handling/Processing

Effective date of initial certification:     16/02/2021

For the purpose of NOP,this certificate is valid until the certificate has been
surrendered by the Operator or

 suspended or revoked by  Certification Body ECOCERT - India Pvt. Ltd.,
the NAB.

 The date of annual update is on or before  15/02/2022

For the purpose of NPOP,this
certificate is valid until 15/02/2022

This certificate is valid for those product(s) and
 area(s) that have been specified in the

 annexe Certification Characteristics
 ORG/SC/2102/000743 A.

The products and area of the operation have been certified to the "USDA
organic regulations, 7 CFR Part 205".

The validity of the certificate solely depends on the
 company's continued compliance standard(s),which is subject to annual

 surveillance inspections,and on
the status of our accreditation  by NAB.

Authorised By:
Mr. Gurpreet Singh Saharan
Certification Officer
Issued Date: 17/02/2021

Accreditation No.under NPOP

NPOP/NAB/002

File No:ORG-2010-002504
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Certification Characteristics

ORG/SC/2102/000743 A

Processing Unit Name & Address

 Natural Herbal,Rendari Road, Near Gas Godown, VPO Basni Mutha , Sojat City, Pali,

Rajasthan-306104

 FSSAI Licence Number : 12219036000128 having Capacity (in MT/day) 2.000000

Processor Product(s):

 S. No. Processed Product(s) Trade Name Labeling Category

1 Ajwain Ajwain Organic

2 Ajwain Powder Ajwain Powder Organic

3 Aloe Vera Powder Aloe vera Powder Organic

4 Amla dried Amla Dried Organic

5 Amla dried deseeded Amla Dried Seedless Organic

6 Amla powder Amla Powder Organic

7 Ashoka powder Ashoka Powder Organic

8 Ashwagandha Powder Ashwagandha Powder Organic

9 Ashwagandha root Ashwagandha Root Organic

10 Bael Churna Bael Powder Organic

11 Basil/Tulsi Basil/Tulsi Organic

12 Beet Root powder Beet root Powder Organic

13 Bhoomi Amla Powder Bhoomi Amla Powder Organic

14 Black Pepper Powder Black Pepper Powder Organic

15 Cinnamon (Powder) Cinnamon Powder Organic

16 Coriander Coriander Organic

17 Coriander Powder Coriander Powder Organic

18 Cumin Powder Cumin Powder Organic

19 Cumin seed Cumin Seed Organic

20 Curcuma zedoaria (Kachur) Kapur Sugandhi Organic

21 Curry Leaf powder Curry Leaf Powder Organic

22 Curry leaf/leaves Curry Leaf/Leaves Organic

23 Cyperus rotundus/Musta powder Nagarmotha Powder Organic

24 Dehydrated Ginger Powder Dehydrated Ginger

Powder

Organic

25 Dry rose petals-Rose Dry Rose Petals-Rose Organic

26 Eucalyptus citriodora Powder Nilgiri Powder Organic

27 Fenugreek Powder (Methi

Powder)

Kasuri Methi Powder Organic

28 Giloy Powder Giloy Powder Organic

Accreditation No.under

NPOP

NPOP/NAB/002

File No:ORG-2010-002504
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29 Gotukola Powder Gotukola Powder Organic

30 Gymnema powder Gudmar Powder Organic

31 Haritaki powder Haritaki Powder Organic

32 Haritaki/Harad(Terminalia

chebula)

Harad Organic

33 Hedychium spicatum Kapur Kachri Organic

34 Hibiscus sabdariffa Powder Hibiscus Powder Organic

35 Jamun Seed powder Jamun Seed Powder Organic

36 Justicia adhatoda L.(Malabar nut

tree)

Adusa Powder Organic

37 Kalmegh powder (Andrographis

paniculata)

Kalmegh Powder Organic

38 Kalonji/nigella Kalonji/nigella Organic

39 Karela/Bittergourd Powder Karela/Bitterground

Powder

Organic

40 Kasuri methi Kasuri Methi Organic

41 Krishna Tulsi Powder-Ocimum

basilicum

Krishna Tulsi Powder Organic

42 Lemon Powder Lemon Powder Organic

43 Lemongrass powder Lemongrass Powder Organic

44 Liquorice powder Mulethi Powder Organic

45 Manjistha/Rubia cordifolia

Powder

Manjishtha Powder Organic

46 Mint Leaves Dehydrated Mint Leaf Dehydrated Organic

47 Moringa  Powder Moringa Powder Organic

48 Mulethi (Glycorrhiza glabra) Mulethi Organic

49 Neem leaf powder Neem Leaf Powder Organic

50 Neem leaves Neem Leaves Dried Organic

51 Ocimum basilicum

(Krishna/Vana Tulsi)

Krishna Tulsi Organic

52 Orange Peel Orange Peel Organic

53 Orange peel powder/extract Orange Peel Powder Organic

54 Pomegranate seed powder Pomegranate Seed

Powder

Organic

55 Rama Tulsi powder-Ocimum

sanctum

Rama Tulsi Powder Organic

56 Rama Tulsi-Ocimum sanctum Rama Tulsi Organic

57 Ratan jyot/ratanjot Ratan jyot/Ratanjot Organic

58 Rose petals powder Rose Petal Powder Organic

59 Senna leaves Senna Leaves Organic

60 Senna Leaves Powder Senna leaves Powder Organic

61 Senna pods Senna Pods Organic
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62 Senna Pods Powder Senna Pods Powder Organic

63 Senna stem Senna Stem Organic

64 Senna Stem Powder Senna Stem Powder Organic

65 senna T-cut Senna T Cut Organic

66 Shankhaspushpi powder Shankhpushpi Powder Organic

67 Shatavari powder Shatavari Powder Organic

68 Sinduri/ambahaldi Amba Haldi Powder Organic

69 Stevia/Stevia rebaudiana powder Stevia Powder Organic

70 Syzygium aromaticum Jamun Dried Organic

71 Terminalia bellirica powder Baheda Powder Organic

72 Terminalia bellirica/baheda baheda Organic

73 Tribulus terrestris powder Gokhru Powder Organic

74 Triphala Powder Triphala Powder Organic

75 Tulsi Powder Tulsi Powder Organic

76 Turmeric Dried Turmeric Dried Organic

77 Turmeric Powder Turmeric Powder Organic

78 Vana Tulsi Powder-Ocimum

gratissimum

Vana Tulsi Powder Organic


